
麻生 虎太朗 嶋本 陽

太田 琉心 2 2 原田 耕輔

安川 伊風 2 1 藤田 桜空

坂本 蓮准 X 0 0 2 中村 珠経

篠原 悠月  0 坂木 琥珀

十時 羚空人 0 0 宮尾 颯汰

富田 慶次 田中 湧喜久

早原 恵翔 2 0 2 2 村山 優翔

吉田 武皐士 0 0 川原 楊晴

末永 統真 1 俵口 琥煌

舞野 陽向 0 丸山 陽輔

金森 翔琶 0 0 牧 雅

田中 建成 2 1 0 2 内山 聖弥

丸塚 凌空 2 石橋 大稀

藤嶋 竜乃介 2 實藤 悠太

佐藤 陸 0 2 2 後藤 大空

八尾 愛斗 2 0 0 森 大輝

工藤 蒼大 2 天野 善晴

三宅 哲平 0 2 2 立花 仁

末松 光樹 2 池上 明信

岩村 源太郎 2 山下 昊眞

益野 竹之介 0 0 2 舟越 暖人

伊藤 諒祐 2 2 0 中島 歩輝斗

熊井 秀真 2 松隈 大翔

寺河 彰馬 0 内橋 拓海

足立 白瑛 2 0 0 1 川本 蒼汰

和田 瑛太 0 2 今林 滉汰

平塚 虎雅 2 小西 梗介

中村 弾琉 2 青木 優弥

松本 遙稀 2 1 佐藤 洸人

渕本 翔太 0 0 0 2 深見 悠斗

上野 直樹 原口 大弥

安増 蒼介 1 2 土谷 勇二朗

高谷 大翔  2 宮下 悠仁

加藤 嵐 X 0 0 0 馬場 智弘

山内 雅翔 2 2 宮﨑 幸恒

井上 弥馬斗 2 2 池永 煌生

福田 英汰 鞭馬 一星

福岡県高等学校バドミントン新人大会筑豊ブロック予選会

2025.10.12.

男子ダブルス

(鞍手）

桂川町総合体育館

(嘉穂総合）

21- 7
21-12

(田川科技）

(鞍手竜徳）

(近大福岡）

(東鷹）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(福智）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(近大福岡）

(東鷹）

(嘉穂総合）

(鞍手竜徳）

(筑豊）

(鞍手）

(福智）

(田川科技）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(東鷹）

(鞍手）

(筑豊）

(近大福岡）

(鞍手竜徳）

(嘉穂総合）

(福智）

(田川科技）

(鞍手）

(筑豊）

(福智）

(嘉穂東）

(嘉穂総合）

(東鷹）

(田川）

(近大福岡）

(田川科技）

21-13
21-14

21- 7
21- 6

21-18
21-18

21- 5
21- 3

21-13
21- 9

21-10
21-17

21- 4
21- 9

21- 5
21- 3

21-19
21-16

21- 6
21- 4

21-11
21-11

21- 5
21- 7

21-18
21- 7

21-17
21- 7

21- 5
21- 5

21- 4
21- 0

21-18
14-21
21-14

21-19
19-21
21-13

21-13
21- 7

21- 1
21- 3

21-13
19-21
21-16

21- 3
21- 6

21- 4
21-10

21-12
19-21
21-15

21- 4
21- 6

21-11
21- 9

21- 3
21- 2

21-17
21-14

17-21
21-18
21-16

21-18
21-17

21-18
21- 5

17-21
23-21
21-16 21- 8

21-15
21-14
21-10



伊藤 愛

松田 淳那 2 村山 穂佳

中山 萌 2 2 伊藤 心遥

藤川 瑚々菜 0 0 2 弓削 柑奈

成瀬 悠月 2 0 X 伊藤 有紗

木下 優奈 2  髙野 美咲

永野 柚希 2 石田 琴音

綾部 衣尋羽 0 0 松尾 咲絢

西澤 小都子 2 0 0 早瀬 姫華

小峠 詩音 2 二場 苺乃

白川 響姫 2 0 松永 希春

原口 莉緒菜 2 山崎 一華

小野 凛音 0 2 山下 未来

廣井 心音 2 0 0 1 田中 永怜那

添田 理巴 0 山本 恵莉

佐々木 有海 1 1 芹沢 紗菜

都甲 朝 2 内田 琳

菊地 夏海 2 0 0 藤原 瑛愛

中嶋 瑠華 0 0 2 川南 結愛

本松 優姫 2 2 西嶋 美和

柴田 乎毬 2 須崎 莉央

毛利 美胡

福岡県高等学校バドミントン新人大会筑豊ブロック予選会

2025.10.12.

女子ダブルス

(鞍手）

桂川町総合体育館

(嘉穂東）

21- 4
21- 5

21- 4
21- 9

(東鷹）

(鞍手竜徳）

(田川）

(東鷹）

(近大福岡）

(嘉穂総合）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂東）

(田川）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂東）

(東鷹）

(筑豊）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(福智）

(鞍手）

(鞍手竜徳）

(田川）

21-13
21-11

21-16
21-11

21-14
21-13

21-11
21-11

21-14
21-18

21- 8
21- 7

21-12
21- 9

21- 5
21- 6

18-21
21-16
21-18

21- 9
21- 8

21- 6
21- 9

21-17
21-19

23-21
21-10

21-13
21- 7

21-15
19-21
21-11

14-21
21-14
21-1821- 7

21-17



2 2

2 2

1 0 0 2

2 0

2 1

2 0 0 0

0 2

0 1

2 0

0 0

0 1 2 2

2 0

0 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

2 1

2 2

2 1

0 0 0 0

2 2

0 2

0 0

2 2 0 2

1 2

0 2

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 1

0 2

2 0 0 0

2 2

2 2

21- 8
21- 7

21- 6
21- 3

21-10
21- 7

21-17
14-21
21-19

21- 5
21- 3

21-16
21-11

21-17
21-11

14-21
21-18
21-11

21-14
21-16

21-14
22-20

21- 8
21-16

23-21
21-17

21- 0
21- 6

21-17
21-14

21- 9
21-10

21- 8
21-17

21- 4
21- 3

21- 2
21- 6

20-22
21-15
21-13

21-13
21-16

21-18
21- 9

21-16
21-12

21- 7
21-10

21-11
13-21
21-10

21-13
21-23
21-12

21- 7
21- 9

21- 7
21- 5

21- 4
21-11

21- 6
21- 2

21- 1
21- 3

21-14
21-12

21- 4
21-10

23-21
15-21
21-1722-20

18-21
21-18

鞭馬 一星 (田川科技）

21-12
21-18

21- 2
21- 4

21- 7
21- 9

21- 4
21- 9

21- 7
21-12

21-11
21-10

21-14
21-11

石橋 大稀 (鞍手竜徳）

渕本 翔太 (筑豊）

浜 清太朗 (稲築志耕館）

青木 優弥 (嘉穂総合）

舞野 陽向 (東鷹）

八尾 愛斗 (福智）

田中 湧喜久 (鞍手）

熊井 秀真 (近大福岡）

田中 建成 (田川）

小西 梗介 (嘉穂東）

嶋本 陽 (田川）

井上 弥馬斗 (田川科技）

平塚 虎雅 (嘉穂総合）

藤嶋 竜乃介 (嘉穂東）

中村 弾琉 (鞍手竜徳）

金森 翔琶 (東鷹）

渡邉 凛希 (稲築志耕館）

伊藤 諒祐 (近大福岡）

川原 楊晴 (筑豊）

三宅 哲平 (田川）

麻生 虎太朗 (鞍手）

森 大輝 (福智）

吉田 武皐士 (近大福岡）

佐藤 陸 (嘉穂東）

和田 瑛太 (嘉穂総合）

筒丸 愛斗 (稲築志耕館）

工藤 蒼大 (福智）

寺河 彰馬 (東鷹）

舟越 暖人 (鞍手）

松隈 大翔 (筑豊）

立花 仁 (田川科技）

内山 聖弥 (鞍手竜徳）

中島 歩輝斗 (筑豊）

太田 琉心 (鞍手）

松本 遙稀 (鞍手竜徳）

加藤 嵐 (福智）

今林 滉汰 (嘉穂東）

山本 泰雅 (稲築志耕館）

丸塚 凌空 (田川）

牧 雅 (近大福岡）

後藤 大空 (嘉穂総合）
15-21
21- 6
21-13

深見 悠斗 (東鷹）

福岡県高等学校バドミントン新人大会筑豊ブロック予選会

2025.10.13.

桂川町総合体育館

男子シングルス

池永 煌生 (田川科技）
21- 5
21- 2



2 2

2 2 0

2 0

0 2

0 2

0 0

2

0 0 0

1 2

0 0

0 2 0

2

2 1

2 0 2

2

0 0

2

0 2 0

2 2

0 0

2 0 2

0

2 2

0 0

2 0

0 2

0 2 2

2 2

21-10
21-12

21- 3
21- 8

21- 9
13-21
24-22

21-10
21-12

21-17
21-19

21-12
21-16

21-14
21- 9

21-19
21-17

21-15
21-14

19-21
21-10
21-18

21-10
21-12

21-14
21-11

21- 6
21- 9

21-16
21-12

21-11
21-17

21-15
21-14

21- 8
21- 8

21- 8
21-15

21-10
21-13

伊藤 愛 (鞍手）

21-10
21-15

21- 8
21- 7

21-10
21- 7

21- 6
21- 9

21- 2
21- 8

21- 3
21- 6

21-13
21-11

佐々木 有海 (嘉穂総合）

有吉 舞衣 (嘉穂東）

石田 琴音 (東鷹）

松尾 咲絢 (筑豊）

毛利 美胡 (田川）

綾部 衣尋羽 (鞍手竜徳）

村山 穂佳 (鞍手）

白川 響姫 (東鷹）

山崎 一華 (嘉穂東）

山本 恵莉 (福智）

藤原 瑛愛 (鞍手竜徳）

小西 望愛 (稲築志耕館）

西嶋 美和 (田川）

廣井 心音 (近大福岡）

早瀬 姫華 (筑豊）

原口 莉緒菜 (東鷹）

永野 柚希 (鞍手竜徳）

川上 優衣 (福智）

伊藤 心遥 (鞍手）

添田 理巴 (嘉穂総合）

松永 希春 (田川）

中嶋 瑠華 (嘉穂東）

汐先 羽歩 (嘉穂東）

内田 琳 (鞍手）

田中 永怜奈 (福智）

小野 凛音 (近大福岡）

高野 実咲 (東鷹）
21-17
21- 5

21- 6
21- 1

川南 結愛 (鞍手竜徳）
21-11
21- 8

福岡県高等学校バドミントン新人大会筑豊ブロック予選会

2025.10.13.
桂川町総合体育館

女子シングルス

柴田 乎毬 (田川）


